
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

PIC
1
2
1
1
1
1
2
2
3
2
2
3
3
4
4
4
5
6
5
3
3
4
4
6

Class
EP
EP
FP
HP
GP
GTL
HP
GTL
GTL
GP
FP
GP
HP
GTL
GP
HP
HP
HP
GP
EP
FP
FP
EP
GP

No.
09
92
13
71
47

3
05
44
98
54

5
68
22
66
73
39
45
97
84
83
52

9
80

7

Name
Gary Martz
Kenneth Patterson
Rick Haynes
Tom Feller
Bill Wessell
Bill Partridge
Chris Crisenberry
Bryan Floyd
Bill Davidson
Chuck Mathis
Joe Walker
Larry Gallagher
Matt Brannon
Joel Hipp
Barry Wills
Robert Bax
Richard Root
Duane Bailey
Lee Feineigle
Sam Halkias
Mason Workman
John Walker
Patrick Tipton
Pete Hylton

Hometown
Canton,Oh
Cedar Falls, Ia
Columbus,Oh
Clarkston, Mi
Madison,Wi
Mooresville,In
Parma, Mi
Cinci,Oh
Dexter,Mi
St. Jacob, Il
Kalamazoo,Mi
Thornville, Oh
Columbus,Oh
Norwalk,Oh
Hilliard,Oh
Cinci,Oh
Kenosha,Wi
Byron Ctr, Mi
Van Buren, Oh
Westerville, Oh
Reynoldsburg,Oh
Kalamazoo,Mi
Indianapolis,In
Brownsburg,In

Make
Mazda RX7
Honda Prelude
MG Midget
Triumph Spitfire
Datsun SPL311
Nissan Sentra
Triumph Spitfire
Nissan Sentra
Ford Fiesta
VW Rabbit
Lotus Super 7
Nissan 510
Fiat Bertone x1/9
Austin MIni
VW GTi
MG Midget
VW Rabbit
Triumph Spitfire
Datsun 1600
Triumph TR6
Miata
MGB
Accura Integra
VW Golf

Best Tm
1:46.250
1:47.362
1:48.061
1:49.118
1:49.216
1:49.466
1:50.275
1:50.835
1:51.057
1:51.343
1:51.417
1:52.041
1:52.719
1:53.522
1:53.770
1:54.030
1:55.336
1:58.866
2:00.850
2:07.380
2:21.021
2:24.171
5:53.742

-.---

Region/Mem#
Neo/131457
DMVR/58523
OVR/141983
Det/311717
Milw/271123
Indy/12482
WMR/131136
Ciny/188186
OVR/202180
S. Ill/180832
OVR/269808
OVR/132086
OVR/280617
Neo/336246
OVR/299055
CIni/207365
Mlw/121789
WMR/41730
OVR/58936
OVR/41262
OVR/223903
OVR/350651
Indy/308452
Indy/50803

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Licensed to:  Neohio Region, SCCA

Indy Region SCCA Grand Prix Ntl

Grp 5 GTL,EP,FP,GP,HP

OFFICIAL QUALIFYING

Qualify

O'Rielly Raceway Park 2.500 Miles

7/7/2007 02:00 PM
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